BRISTOL BURLINGTON HEALTH DISTRICT APPROVED FY 2	
ITEMS/LICENSES/ESTABLISHMENTS	evised and approved by Board of Health 10/10/2019 FEES
Subdivision	FEES
Soil test Per Lot	\$100
Plan Review per lot with One (1) Revision Additional Plan Review	\$150 \$50
Single Lots	
Soil Tests Per Lot: New	\$100
Repair	\$100
Soil Test per each additional proposed systems per lot Percolation Test (in select fill)	\$100 \$50
Plan Review:	4050
New Repair	\$250 \$150
Additional Review For Plan Revisions	\$50
Each additional proposed system on single lots with multiple buildings Septic Installation Permit:	\$100
New	\$100
Repair Septic tank abandonment	\$100 \$50
B-100a - PLAN REVIEW:	\$75
Habitable Habitable Well ONLY	No fee
Accessory Structure Accessory Structure Well ONLY	\$50 No fee
Water Treatment waste water plan review	\$50
WELLS: Well Drilling Permits	\$150
Water Samples	\$25
Abandoned wells/hydrofracting/existing well deepening FOOD SERVICE Establishments:	\$25
ANNUAL LICENSE - (July 1st - June 30th)	
CLASS I	\$150 \$350
CLASS III and Class IV	\$450
Renewal Application Late Fee	\$10/day (MAX. OF \$250) \$100
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE FOR INSPECTION FAILURE Liquor License	\$100 \$75
Restaurant FOOD SERVICE Establishment Plan Review: CLASS I & II	\$100
CLASS I & II CLASS I & II Renovation	\$100 \$50
Itinerant Class A Plan Review	\$25 \$200
CLASS III & IV CLASS III & IV Renovation	\$100
Itinerant Class B Plan Review Farmer's Market - Produce ONLY	\$50
Farmer's Market - Produce ONL1 Farmer's Market - Pre-Packaged (non TCS Foods)	N/A (no charge) \$50
Farmer's Market - Sampling ONLY Non TCS Foods	\$75 \$100
Farmer's Market - Sampling TCS Foods Farmer's Market - Preparing Non TCS Foods	\$150
Farmer's Market - Preparing TCS Foods Amusement Park (Annual License Fee July 1-June 30)	\$250 \$500
ITINERANT VENDOR, EACH VEHICLE:	\$500
ANNUAL LICENSE - (July 1st - June 30th) CLASS A (No Time and Temperature Control for Safety)	\$125
CLASS B (Time and Temperature Control for Safety)	\$200
LATE APPLICATION FEE TEMPORARY FOOD SERVICE EVENTS:	\$10/Day (MAX. OF \$250)
Temporary Food Service - (Per One Day Event)	\$75
Temporary Food Service - (Per Two Day Event) Temporary Food Service - (Three - Fourteen Days)	\$100 \$50/ Day (Up to 14 Days)
LATE APPLICATION FEE	\$25 9 days or < prior to event
LATE APPLICATION FEE BATHING BEACHES:	\$50 2 days or < prior to event
ANNUAL LICENSE - (June 1st - May 31th)	\$250
LATE APPLICATION FEE CHILD DAY CARE/SCHOOLS, ETC.:	\$10/ Day (MAX. OF \$250)
2 YEAR LICENSE (June 1st - May 31th)	\$150
LATE APPLICATION FEE FITNESS CENTER:	\$10/ Day (MAX. OF \$250)
ANNUAL LICENSE - (June 1st - May 31th)	\$125
LATE APPLICATION FEE Hairdressers/Barbershops/Nail Salons:	\$10/ Day (MAX. OF \$250)
ANNUAL LICENSE - (May 1st - April 30th)	
1-6 Chairs 7-15 Chairs	\$125 \$175
Greater than 16 Chairs	\$225
Plan Review LATE APPLICATION FEE	\$100 \$10/ Day (MAX. OF \$250)
Massage Establishments:	720, 203 (MM2. Of 9200)
ANNUAL LICENSE - (May 1st - April 30th) 1 - 3 Beds/ Tables	\$100
Over 3 Beds/ Tables	\$50 Per Bed/Table
Plan Review LATE APPLICATION FEE	\$100 \$10/ Day (MAX. OF \$250)
SWIMMING POOLS:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ANNUAL LICENSE - (June 1st - May 31th) Permit to Construct	\$125 \$150
LATE APPLICATION FEE	\$10/ Day (MAX. OF \$250)
TATTOO/BODY PIERCING ESTABLISHMENTS: ANNUAL LICENSE - (June 1st - May 31th)	\$150
Tattoo /Body Piercing Establishment Plan Review	\$100
LATE APPLICATION FEE YOUTH CAMPS:	\$10/ Day (MAX. OF \$250)
ANNUAL LICENSE - (June 1st - May 31th)	\$250
LATE APPLICATION FEE OTHER:	\$10/ Day (MAX. OF \$250)
Returned Check Fee	MINIMUM \$50 + Bank Fees
School Immunization Records Copies	\$20 \$0.50 Each
	7
	1